
External - Public 
 

 

 

2026 Planning and Zoning (P&Z) Commission Applications Calendar 

 
(includes: Neighborhood (Infill) and Employment Center Plans, Place Type Amendment, Special Use Permits, Subdivision Ordinance Variances, Comprehensive Plan 

Amendments, etc.) 

 
Applications Received 

Completeness Review 

Deadline 

 
P&Z Agenda Posted 

 
P&Z Meeting 

City Council Public Hearing 

(as applicable) 

City Council Action (as 

applicable) 

Friday, January 2, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 

Friday, March 6, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026 Thursday, June 11, 2026 

Friday, May 1, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Thursday, June 25, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 

Friday, June 5, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Thursday, July 23, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026 

Thursday, July 2, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026 

Friday, July 31, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026 Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026 

Friday, September 4, 2026 Friday, September 18, 2026 Wednesday, October 7, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Thursday, October 22, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026 

Friday, October 2, 2026 Friday, October 16, 2026 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 TBD TBD 

Friday, October 30, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026 Wednesday, December 2, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 TBD TBD 

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 Friday, December 11, 2026 Wednesday, January 6, 2027 Tuesday, January 12, 2027 TBD TBD 

 
Italics indicates non-standard date due to holiday 


